OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, BHS, International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet Convention

Illinois District, Youth Quartet Finals, Bloomington, lllinois, October 6, 2018
Contest: lllinois District Youth Quartet

Finals Youth Sona
1 Two Point Tag I'm Gonna Live Till | Die
Smile
2The Other Direction Take Me Home, Country Roads
Hallelujah

Two Point Tag is the Youth Quartet Champion.

Panel: Administrator(s) Music Performance
Gary Weddel - CSD Steve Johnson - LOL Greg Caetano - SWD
Peter Maddeaux - LOL Jeremiah Pope - EVG Marty Lovick - EVG
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MUS PER SNG

134
129
124
116

135
129
122
121

Singing
Jimmy Barr - DIX
David Mills - SUN

135
129
123
117

Total Ava
791 65.9
723 60.3



