

OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, BHS, International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet Convention**Illinois District, Youth Quartet Finals, Bloomington, Illinois, October 6, 2018**

Contest: Illinois District Youth Quartet

<u>Finals</u>	<u>Youth</u>	<u>Song</u>	<u>MUS</u>	<u>PER</u>	<u>SNG</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Avg</u>
1	Two Point Tag	<i>I'm Gonna Live Till I Die</i>	134	135	135	791	65.9
		<i>Smile</i>	129	129	129		
2	The Other Direction	<i>Take Me Home, Country Roads</i>	124	122	123	723	60.3
		<i>Hallelujah</i>	116	121	117		

Two Point Tag is the Youth Quartet Champion.

Panel: Administrator(s)

Gary Weddel - CSD

Peter Maddeaux - LOL

Music

Steve Johnson - LOL

Jeremiah Pope - EVG

Performance

Greg Caetano - SWD

Marty Lovick - EVG

Singing

Jimmy Barr - DIX

David Mills - SUN